Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD	ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK		
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,	OF PORTLAND		
Attached	PERIVIR Permit Number: 061429		
This is to certify that FOLEY JOSEPH A & TRIC P.	PARDI JTS/Norm Gagne PERMIT ISSUED		
has permission to New mudroom, Porch, Gara	interic nove		
AT 69 COBB AVE	212 A008001 OCT 1 8 2005		
of the provisions of the Statutes of	m or a mention a cepting this <u>permit shall comply</u> with all ine and of the Organices of the City of RoriaAd Begulating of buildings and in uctures , and of the application on file in		
Apply to Public Works for street linegand grade if nature of work requirestsuch information.I	ficatio f inspann mus e nandv en permision proc d re this Iding or art there is ad or proving osed-in 4 UR NOTEQUIRED.		
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS			
Health Dept			
Appeal Board	The h Mr. AD. wholes		
Other Department Name	Director - Building & Inspection Services		
PENALTY	Y FOR REMOVING THIS CARD		
ζ			
Scanned			

City of Portland, Maine	- Building or Use	Permit Applicatio	n Permit No:	Issue Date:	IT ISSUED	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 06-1429						
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:	
69 COBB AVE	FOLEY JOSE	PH A & TRICIA PAR	65 COBB AVE	OCT	1 8 2006	1
Business Name:	Contractor Name	::	Contractor Address:		Phone	
	Norm Gagne		Academy St Gorl	ham	F DC 2077492702	1
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:	CITY	T FUNTLINE Zon	e:
			Additions - Dwe	llings	R	-4
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Pernút Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	
Single Family Home	Single Family	Home/ New	\$620.00	\$60,000.00	3	
	mudroom, Por	ch, Garage & interior	FIRE DEPT:	Approved INS	PECTION:	
	renovations			Demed	e Group: Type	:
				Denied		
Proposed Project Description:			1			
New mudroom, Porch, Garag	e & interior renovations		Signature	Sig	nature.	
			PEDESTRIAN ACT	IVITIES DISTRIC	T (P.A.D.)	
			Асиоп: 🗌 Аррго	oved 🗌 Approve	d w/Conditions Denie	ed
		Signature:		Date		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning Approval			
Idobson	09/28/2006				/	
1. This permit application d	oes not preclude the	Special Zone or Revi	ews Zoni	ng Appeal	Historic Preservati	no
Applicant(s) from meetir Federal Rules.		Shoreland	🗌 Variauc	ce	Not in District or L	andmark
 Building permits do not a septic or electrical work. 	nclude plumbing,	Wetland	Miscell	aneous	Does Not Require F	<i>leview</i>
 Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 		Flood Zone	Condui	ional Use	Requires Review	
False information may in permit and stop all work.	validate a building	Subdivision		elation	Approved	
 Internation contracts factors 		Sile Plan	Арргом	ved	Approved w/Condi	tions
		Maj Minor MN	Concil Depiet		Denied Date:	3
		10/	406			

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURIF OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspections

Sept 28 2006
Received from MICIA Pardi Foley
Location of Work 65 COBB Ave
Cost of Construction \$_60 k
Permit Fee \$ 620.00
Building (IL) Plumbing (I5) Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2)
Other
CBL: 212- A-008
Check #: 1334 Total Collected \$ 620.00

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy

Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

A Pre-construction Meeting will take place upon receipt of your building permit.

Footing/Building Location Inspection: Re-Bar Schedule Inspection: Foundation Inspection: Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical: Final/Certificate of Occupancy: Final/Certificate of Occupancy: Prior to any occupancy of the structure or use. NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per inspection at this point.

Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final inspection

If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.

<u>CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR</u>, BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED

Mulin P. Jole)_	
Signature of Applicant/Designee	Date // / DC
Signature of Inspections Official	Date
CBL: 212A 8 Building Permit #: _	061429

11/28/06- Schaeles- springs op- ok to pour. checked locations Size. M. n/1/02 - Brekfill - frostwall - ok m 4/2/07 - Close In - top/clec/ Fram. ok NITSide stairs not done yet.